
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: McNear Park Sewer and Water Main Replacement 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 

2:00 p.m. 

 

Engineer’s Estimate: $____2,700,000_______ 

Received Company Total Rank 

1/28/2021 

12:12 PM 
WR Forde Associates, Inc. $2,365,830.00 1 

1/28/2021 

12:08 PM 

Coastside Concrete & Construction, 

Inc. 
$2,370,675.00 2 

1/28/2021 

1:03 PM 
Team Ghilotti, Inc. $2,407,141.00 3 

1/28/2021 

1:08 PM 
Wahlund Construction, Inc. $2,475,063.50 4 

1/28/2021 

1:05 PM 
Bay Pacific Pipelines, Inc. $2,538,700.00 5 

1/28/2021 

1:35 PM 
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. $2,605,234.08 6 

1/28/2021 

1:51 PM 
Ghilotti Construction, Co. $2,622,655.00 7 

1/28/2021 

1:17 PM 
Michael Paul Co, Inc. $2,687,750.00 8 

1/28/2021 

1:44 PM 
D & D Pipelines, Inc. $2,868,910.00 9 

1/28/2021 

1:50 PM 
Argonaut Constructors $2,898,531.00 10 



 

 

1/28/2021 

12:51 PM 
Piazza Construction $3,190,470.50 11 

1/28/2021 

1:45 PM 
Cratus, Inc. $3,203,650.00 12 


